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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 310391-MONI  Morten Nielsen  Trekanten  176  189  236  224  256  279  1360  39  24

 011191-MIST  Mik Stampe  Trekanten  212  214  231  258  169  258  1342  45  13

 121292-TOJØ  Torben Jørgensen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  210  154  203  249  225  255  1296  41  17

 210691-MOHE  Morten Henriksen  Nakskov BK  173  226  201  275  161  231  1267  36  19

 200992-CAHA  Carsten Warming Hansen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  246  180  203  196  198  211  1234  33  26

 120792-MORA  Morten Rasmussen  KBK/Kammeraterne  203  178  204  185  247  195  1212  32  25

 050792-LASC  Lasse Scherlund  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  201  213  172  215  195  211  1207  34  19

 290791-ANLO  Anders Lousdal  BK Skive  202  184  225  206  213  173  1203  34  25

 300890-MAPE  Mathias Pedersen  Brasilia  170  200  209  180  198  216  1173  31  20

 140193-MAAN  Martin Andersen  Pin-Crackers  198  172  221  201  168  205  1165  31  23

 300791-MAMA  Mathias S. Madsen  BK Sisu  151  211  203  171  234  179  1149  29  19

 140493-ANYD  Andreas Ydesen  Stenhuset  212  169  202  201  174  190  1148  24  31

 290791-JAMA  Jakob Nørgård Madsen  Pin-Crackers  179  189  194  203  190  188  1143  30  27

 120693-MAKR  Mark Løgbjerg Kristensen  Trekanten  187  194  154  264  173  162  1134  28  22

 151090-LATH  Lasse Vesterdorf Thomsen  Stenhuset  160  157  193  181  206  224  1121  26  24

 170992-CAHE  Casper Henriksen  BK Center  163  185  177  158  180  253  1116  28  18

 221290-MAHE  Mads F. Hedegaard  ST  161  163  183  170  210  226  1113  27  23

 100990-JALA  Jakob Larsen  BK Ribe  211  213  211  169  167  136  1107  25  25

 300193-RAPE  Rasmus Martin Pedersen  BK Sisu  206  182  184  170  153  209  1104  30  20

 011090-MISO  Miki Sonne Andersen  BBK 95  220  164  167  144  190  211  1096  25  23

 111291-MIKR  Mike Kristiansen  Varde Bowling Klub  201  208  178  160  176  173  1096  28  20

 011092-BJJE  Bjørn Saksager Jensen  Stenhuset  153  198  178  187  192  182  1090  24  26

 061190-JILE  Jimmy Reimer Leen  Brasilia  200  149  179  166  173  214  1081  22  28

 060891-CAFR  Casper Frandsen  Sundby  207  144  193  176  246  110  1076  24  23

 171291-NILA  Nicolaj Larsen  Nordsjællands BC  166  182  179  170  178  179  1054  20  28

 141290-VIRE  Victor Rentsch  Jackpot  188  165  201  182  152  165  1053  20  29

 090391-FRHE  Frederik Ernst Holm Hedegaard  Beach Bowl  177  192  158  191  143  190  1051  19  31

 030191-ALSC  Alex Schmidt  HBK 91  175  147  183  210  164  167  1046  26  18

 160392-RAAN  Ralf Moesgaard Andersen  KBK/Kammeraterne  152  198  167  158  183  182  1040  21  28

 110991-MAMØ  Mads Møller  Varde Bowling Klub  156  184  197  164  156  181  1038  19  27

 040990-MIJØ  Mike V. Jørgensen  Pin-Crackers  170  189  190  159  148  181  1037  21  27

 280990-LAOL  Lasse B. Olsen  ST  171  183  146  182  149  198  1029  22  23

 280991-JOAN  Jonas Rask Andersen  Brasilia  176  196  177  169  173  138  1029  24  23

 260891-EMLI  Emil Lind Lieberkind  Nordsjællands BC  167  157  140  210  185  167  1026  26  22

 170990-MISØ  Michael Søvsø  HUK 96  139  159  136  188  167  226  1015  22  26

 120592-LAPO  Lasse Poulsen  BK Ribe  169  180  159  176  170  158  1012  18  29

 230291-JOJE  Jonas Bülow Jensen  BK Sisu  137  165  159  176  149  219  1005  24  18

 060392-GLCH  Glenn Christiansen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  169  193  157  162  157  165  1003  22  22

 150593-JEMA  Jes Manniche  Nordsjællands BC  168  181  155  176  141  169  990  12  38

 250593-MAJE  Martin Baun Jensen  Stenhuset  143  223  156  157  154  154  987  25  17

 150192-SIWI  Simon Winkler  BK Skive  148  179  163  188  146  161  985  15  30

 110992-KANI  Kasper Nielsen  BK Puds  181  189  167  162  137  144  980  18  28

 191091-DAPE  Daniel I. Pedersen  Pin-Crackers  164  122  154  163  188  182  973  20  24

 200491-MIMO  Mikkel Mortensen  BK Enghaven  155  139  150  201  161  166  972  23  19

 231091-MIKE  Mick Alexander Keller  Sundby  183  164  121  178  132  194  972  20  21

 060393-JESK  Jesper Ginge Skov  BK Puds  199  153  133  199  146  135  965  20  22

 280192-MIJE  Michael Jessen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  173  183  148  136  155  167  962  18  25

 210991-RAMØ  Rasmus Møller-Jensen  Nordsjællands BC  148  187  180  127  163  149  954  20  19

 160392-CACH  Casper Bruun Christensen  Sundby  147  146  158  145  177  178  951  16  27

 130891-GALU  Gabriel Lund  Suså BC  156  165  154  161  152  161  949  13  29

 210392-RARA  Rasmus Ravn  Thor 94  160  132  153  158  172  173  948  20  21

 200491-CLKO  Claus Kornum  BK Puds  138  148  169  165  168  158  946  16  26

 150991-ASDE  Asger E. Dehlendorff  Sporvejene  125  166  170  165  178  136  940  23  12

 181191-CHVA  Christoffer Vaag  BK Puds  124  118  193  137  189  150  911  18  26

 120591-JANY  Jacob B. Nysom  Haslev BK  130  98  196  144  157  132  857  0  0

 200393-LABE  Lauge Borch Benjaminsen  BK Apollon  161  109  149  124  150  158  851  7  29

 261092-LAPE  Lars A. Pedersen  Thor 94  121  197  130  160  135  98  841  14  18

 280592-ANHA  Anders Hansen  Jackpot  147  137  135  125  174  122  840  14  20

 220293-CHBE  Christopher Bengt  Trekanten  137  155  135  100  174  129  830  12  19

 270193-MAPO  Mads Korsgaard Poulsen  Brønderslev BK  124  115  126  143  109  138  755  5  23
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 150591-MAKØ  Malene Ulgsøe Køhler  BK Viborg  191  201  191  199  186  183  1151  31  24

 140591-PEKR  Pernille Kristensen  BK Viborg  145  200  210  158  189  246  1148  23  30

 130193-PEPE  Pernille Øager Pedersen  BK Center  227  191  168  213  181  148  1128  24  21

 110293-STGL  Stine Gluver  Nordsjællands BC  139  181  268  179  155  169  1091  16  33

 280992-MAWI  Malene H. Winkler  Joker  177  200  176  194  186  127  1060  22  25

 141190-CAGU  Camilla Cheri Guldbrand  BK Enghaven  158  167  198  198  150  167  1038  13  36

 280393-JUJE  Julie G. Jepsen  BK Ribe  171  146  165  160  188  194  1024  19  30

 261190-RACH  Randi B. Christensen  Stenhuset  216  165  148  160  159  171  1019  18  28

 160692-SAVI  Sarah Viborg  Nordsjællands BC  177  212  155  154  167  149  1014  23  19

 070591-CASØ  Camilla Juul Søndberg  BK Sisu  150  168  190  178  145  178  1009  21  24

 290792-LOJØ  Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen  BK Sisu  171  170  143  175  186  146  991  20  25

 280790-NAJE  Nadia G. Jepsen  BK Ribe  189  192  177  159  123  143  983  14  29

 060991-RIJE  Rikke Frost Jensen  BK Enghaven  191  145  170  180  124  170  980  19  25

 301090-LORA  Lotte Holm Rasmussen  SBwK  173  156  168  151  206  124  978  21  24

 190791-NIBØ  Nickie Marie Lund Bøgeskov  KBK/Kammeraterne  157  145  169  160  155  165  951  10  25

 310392-ANKN  Anne H. Knudsen  BK Apollon  147  182  131  128  205  142  935  14  26

 030692-MANI  Mai-Britt Fischer Nielsen  Pin-Crackers  154  151  142  156  157  161  921  15  26

 040892-LOAN  Louise Andersen  Smut  146  159  150  136  192  135  918  15  24

 010792-LIØS  Lina Vitten Østenfjeld  BK Apollon  131  156  124  141  181  184  917  11  26

 031192-AMGA  Amanda Jane Gales  Sporvejene  127  155  162  123  157  183  907  18  18

 180492-LIPE  Line N. B. Petersen  BK Roar  157  129  128  167  131  189  901  16  18

 020493-NIRA  Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen  BK Pletten  162  185  141  137  130  144  899  9  28

 030991-HEMA  Heidi Bach Madsen  Stenhuset  149  169  171  130  127  144  890  19  18

 270192-SILA  Simone Larsen  SBwK  146  127  140  148  177  129  867  13  21

 190892-MASC  Maya Schmidt  BK Roar  128  96  177  140  161  155  857  14  22

 160992-PEBØ  Pernille Bøgehave  KBK/Kammeraterne  143  135  128  157  137  149  849  11  25

 161090-LYHJ  Lykke Bech Hjortshøj  KBK/Kammeraterne  128  102  165  151  145  152  843  10  22

 130693-CEER  Cecilie S. Eriksen  BK Center  122  137  155  133  155  136  838  8  22

 230591-SANI  Sandra Bournonville Nielsen  BK Viborg  167  120  151  113  115  152  818  15  13

 050491-MEHA  Mette Koch Hansen  Haslev BK  136  152  138  116  128  145  815  11  20

 180293-RISØ  Rikke Sørensen  Nordsjællands BC  117  129  141  136  127  116  766  19  9

 041292-LOLA  Louise Krogsgaard Larsen  Haslev BK  101  105  161  111  143  143  764  5  23

 120493-SOHY  Sofie Hyldahl  BK Viborg  101  124  115  144  110  100  694  7  15

 060292-SANI  Sabrina Gaardbo Nielsen  Stenhuset  110  134  103  89  93  117  646  5  15

 000000-aaaa  SPARING  OOO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 021092-LIHA  Linette Hansen  Suså BC  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 290791-ANLO  Anders Lousdal  BK Skive  202  184  225  206  213  173  1203  34  25

 011191-MIST  Mik Stampe  Trekanten  212  214  231  258  169  258  1342  45  13

 2545  79  38 
 120693-MAKR  Mark Løgbjerg Kristensen  Trekanten  187  194  154  264  173  162  1134  28  22

 310391-MONI  Morten Nielsen  Trekanten  176  189  236  224  256  279  1360  39  24

 2494  67  46 

 121292-TOJØ  Torben Jørgensen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  210  154  203  249  225  255  1296  41  17

 140493-ANYD  Andreas Ydesen  Stenhuset  212  169  202  201  174  190  1148  24  31

 2444  65  48 

 050792-LASC  Lasse Scherlund  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  201  213  172  215  195  211  1207  34  19

 200992-CAHA  Carsten Warming Hansen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  246  180  203  196  198  211  1234  33  26

 2441  67  45 
 300791-MAMA  Mathias S. Madsen  BK Sisu  151  211  203  171  234  179  1149  29  19

 210691-MOHE  Morten Henriksen  Nakskov BK  173  226  201  275  161  231  1267  36  19

 2416  65  38 
 140193-MAAN  Martin Andersen  Pin-Crackers  198  172  221  201  168  205  1165  31  23

 170992-CAHE  Casper Henriksen  BK Center  163  185  177  158  180  253  1116  28  18

 2281  59  41 
 061190-JILE  Jimmy Reimer Leen  Brasilia  200  149  179  166  173  214  1081  22  28

 300890-MAPE  Mathias Pedersen  Brasilia  170  200  209  180  198  216  1173  31  20

 2254  53  48 
 120792-MORA  Morten Rasmussen  KBK/Kammeraterne  203  178  204  185  247  195  1212  32  25

 160392-RAAN  Ralf Moesgaard Andersen  KBK/Kammeraterne  152  198  167  158  183  182  1040  21  28

 2252  53  53 
 151090-LATH  Lasse Vesterdorf Thomsen  Stenhuset  160  157  193  181  206  224  1121  26  24

 221290-MAHE  Mads F. Hedegaard  ST  161  163  183  170  210  226  1113  27  23

 2234  53  47 
 111291-MIKR  Mike Kristiansen  Varde Bowling Klub  201  208  178  160  176  173  1096  28  20

 110991-MAMØ  Mads Møller  Varde Bowling Klub  156  184  197  164  156  181  1038  19  27

 2134  47  47 
 011092-BJJE  Bjørn Saksager Jensen  Stenhuset  153  198  178  187  192  182  1090  24  26

 280990-LAOL  Lasse B. Olsen  ST  171  183  146  182  149  198  1029  22  23

 2119  46  49 
 100990-JALA  Jakob Larsen  BK Ribe  211  213  211  169  167  136  1107  25  25

 120592-LAPO  Lasse Poulsen  BK Ribe  169  180  159  176  170  158  1012  18  29

 2119  43  54 
 191091-DAPE  Daniel I. Pedersen  Pin-Crackers  164  122  154  163  188  182  973  20  24

 290791-JAMA  Jakob Nørgård Madsen  Pin-Crackers  179  189  194  203  190  188  1143  30  27

 2116  50  51 
 300193-RAPE  Rasmus Martin Pedersen  BK Sisu  206  182  184  170  153  209  1104  30  20

 230291-JOJE  Jonas Bülow Jensen  BK Sisu  137  165  159  176  149  219  1005  24  18

 2109  54  38 
 040990-MIJØ  Mike V. Jørgensen  Pin-Crackers  170  189  190  159  148  181  1037  21  27

 090391-FRHE  Frederik Ernst Holm Hedegaard  Beach Bowl  177  192  158  191  143  190  1051  19  31

 2088  40  58 
 260891-EMLI  Emil Lind Lieberkind  Nordsjællands BC  167  157  140  210  185  167  1026  26  22

 171291-NILA  Nicolaj Larsen  Nordsjællands BC  166  182  179  170  178  179  1054  20  28

 2080  46  50 
 231091-MIKE  Mick Alexander Keller  Sundby  183  164  121  178  132  194  972  20  21

 011090-MISO  Miki Sonne Andersen  BBK 95  220  164  167  144  190  211  1096  25  23

 2068  45  44 
 160392-CACH  Casper Bruun Christensen  Sundby  147  146  158  145  177  178  951  16  27

 060891-CAFR  Casper Frandsen  Sundby  207  144  193  176  246  110  1076  24  23

 2027  40  50 

 060392-GLCH  Glenn Christiansen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  169  193  157  162  157  165  1003  22  22

 280192-MIJE  Michael Jessen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  173  183  148  136  155  167  962  18  25

 1965  40  47 
 130891-GALU  Gabriel Lund  Suså BC  156  165  154  161  152  161  949  13  29

 170990-MISØ  Michael Søvsø  HUK 96  139  159  136  188  167  226  1015  22  26

 1964  35  55 

Forside Information Startlister Resultater - starter Resultater - Indledende Semi- og Trinfinaler

Side 1 af 2UDM YNGLINGE 2009

05-05-2009http://www.bowlingonline.dk/html/bowlingonline.dk/UDM-Ynglinge/resultatlistepar....



 210991-RAMØ  Rasmus Møller-Jensen  Nordsjællands BC  148  187  180  127  163  149  954  20  19

 150593-JEMA  Jes Manniche  Nordsjællands BC  168  181  155  176  141  169  990  12  38

 1944  32  57 
 110992-KANI  Kasper Nielsen  BK Puds  181  189  167  162  137  144  980  18  28

 200491-CLKO  Claus Kornum  BK Puds  138  148  169  165  168  158  946  16  26

 1926  34  54 
 150192-SIWI  Simon Winkler  BK Skive  148  179  163  188  146  161  985  15  30

 150991-ASDE  Asger E. Dehlendorff  Sporvejene  125  166  170  165  178  136  940  23  12

 1925  38  42 
 030191-ALSC  Alex Schmidt  HBK 91  175  147  183  210  164  167  1046  26  18

 200393-LABE  Lauge Borch Benjaminsen  BK Apollon  161  109  149  124  150  158  851  7  29

 1897  33  47 
 141290-VIRE  Victor Rentsch  Jackpot  188  165  201  182  152  165  1053  20  29

 280592-ANHA  Anders Hansen  Jackpot  147  137  135  125  174  122  840  14  20

 1893  34  49 
 280991-JOAN  Jonas Rask Andersen  Brasilia  176  196  177  169  173  138  1029  24  23

 120591-JANY  Jacob B. Nysom  Haslev BK  130  98  196  144  157  132  857  0  0

 1886  24  23 
 060393-JESK  Jesper Ginge Skov  BK Puds  199  153  133  199  146  135  965  20  22

 181191-CHVA  Christoffer Vaag  BK Puds  124  118  193  137  189  150  911  18  26

 1876  38  48 
 250593-MAJE  Martin Baun Jensen  Stenhuset  143  223  156  157  154  154  987  25  17

 220293-CHBE  Christopher Bengt  Trekanten  137  155  135  100  174  129  830  12  19

 1817  37  36 
 210392-RARA  Rasmus Ravn  Thor 94  160  132  153  158  172  173  948  20  21

 261092-LAPE  Lars A. Pedersen  Thor 94  121  197  130  160  135  98  841  14  18

 1789  34  39 
 270193-MAPO  Mads Korsgaard Poulsen  Brønderslev BK  124  115  126  143  109  138  755  5  23

 200491-MIMO  Mikkel Mortensen  BK Enghaven  155  139  150  201  161  166  972  23  19

 1727  28  42 
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 140591-PEKR  Pernille Kristensen  BK Viborg  145  200  210  158  189  246  1148  23  30

 150591-MAKØ  Malene Ulgsøe Køhler  BK Viborg  191  201  191  199  186  183  1151  31  24

 2299  54  54 
 070591-CASØ  Camilla Juul Søndberg  BK Sisu  150  168  190  178  145  178  1009  21  24

 280992-MAWI  Malene H. Winkler  Joker  177  200  176  194  186  127  1060  22  25

 2069  43  49 
 040892-LOAN  Louise Andersen  Smut  146  159  150  136  192  135  918  15  24

 130193-PEPE  Pernille Øager Pedersen  BK Center  227  191  168  213  181  148  1128  24  21

 2046  39  45 
 280790-NAJE  Nadia G. Jepsen  BK Ribe  189  192  177  159  123  143  983  14  29

 261190-RACH  Randi B. Christensen  Stenhuset  216  165  148  160  159  171  1019  18  28

 2002  32  57 
 110293-STGL  Stine Gluver  Nordsjællands BC  139  181  268  179  155  169  1091  16  33

 180492-LIPE  Line N. B. Petersen  BK Roar  157  129  128  167  131  189  901  16  18

 1992  32  51 
 190791-NIBØ  Nickie Marie Lund Bøgeskov  KBK/Kammeraterne  157  145  169  160  155  165  951  10  25

 301090-LORA  Lotte Holm Rasmussen  SBwK  173  156  168  151  206  124  978  21  24

 1929  31  49 
 280393-JUJE  Julie G. Jepsen  BK Ribe  171  146  165  160  188  194  1024  19  30

 020493-NIRA  Nicole Rodriguez Rasmussen  BK Pletten  162  185  141  137  130  144  899  9  28

 1923  28  58 
 141190-CAGU  Camilla Cheri Guldbrand  BK Enghaven  158  167  198  198  150  167  1038  13  36

 270192-SILA  Simone Larsen  SBwK  146  127  140  148  177  129  867  13  21

 1905  26  57 
 030991-HEMA  Heidi Bach Madsen  Stenhuset  149  169  171  130  127  144  890  19  18

 060991-RIJE  Rikke Frost Jensen  BK Enghaven  191  145  170  180  124  170  980  19  25

 1870  38  43 
 310392-ANKN  Anne H. Knudsen  BK Apollon  147  182  131  128  205  142  935  14  26

 010792-LIØS  Lina Vitten Østenfjeld  BK Apollon  131  156  124  141  181  184  917  11  26

 1852  25  52 
 160992-PEBØ  Pernille Bøgehave  KBK/Kammeraterne  143  135  128  157  137  149  849  11  25

 290792-LOJØ  Louise Hundebøll Jørgensen  BK Sisu  171  170  143  175  186  146  991  20  25

 1840  31  50 
 160692-SAVI  Sarah Viborg  Nordsjællands BC  177  212  155  154  167  149  1014  23  19

 180293-RISØ  Rikke Sørensen  Nordsjællands BC  117  129  141  136  127  116  766  19  9

 1780  42  28 
 030692-MANI  Mai-Britt Fischer Nielsen  Pin-Crackers  154  151  142  156  157  161  921  15  26

 130693-CEER  Cecilie S. Eriksen  BK Center  122  137  155  133  155  136  838  8  22

 1759  23  48 
 230591-SANI  Sandra Bournonville Nielsen  BK Viborg  167  120  151  113  115  152  818  15  13

 190892-MASC  Maya Schmidt  BK Roar  128  96  177  140  161  155  857  14  22

 1675  29  35 
 050491-MEHA  Mette Koch Hansen  Haslev BK  136  152  138  116  128  145  815  11  20

 041292-LOLA  Louise Krogsgaard Larsen  Haslev BK  101  105  161  111  143  143  764  5  23

 1579  16  43 
 120493-SOHY  Sofie Hyldahl  BK Viborg  101  124  115  144  110  100  694  7  15

 161090-LYHJ  Lykke Bech Hjortshøj  KBK/Kammeraterne  128  102  165  151  145  152  843  10  22

 1537  17  37 
 031192-AMGA  Amanda Jane Gales  Sporvejene  127  155  162  123  157  183  907  18  18

 021092-LIHA  Linette Hansen  Suså BC  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 907  18  18 
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  Indl  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 011191-MIST  Mik Stampe  Trekanten  1342  211  159  223  212  214  256  2617  32  86

 310391-MONI  Morten Nielsen  Trekanten  1360  257  160  202  196  201  211  2587  44  74

 200992-CAHA  Carsten Warming 
Hansen  Grindsted Bowlingklub  1234  200  258  184  211  260  237  2584  42  78

 121292-TOJØ  Torben Jørgensen  Grindsted Bowlingklub  1296  222  191  258  210  203  148  2528  39  74

 210691-MOHE  Morten Henriksen  Nakskov BK  1267  234  176  210  179  191  236  2493  41  67

 120792-MORA  Morten Rasmussen  KBK/Kammeraterne  1212  207  214  169  189  194  189  2374  44  66

 300791-MAMA  Mathias S. Madsen  BK Sisu  1149  230  200  185  180  178  201  2323  35  66

 140193-MAAN  Martin Andersen  Pin-Crackers  1165  203  170  171  173  244  188  2314  46  57

 300890-MAPE  Mathias Pedersen  Brasilia  1173  181  177  176  169  189  174  2239  46  55

 050792-LASC  Lasse Scherlund  Grindsted Bowlingklub  1207  127  170  157  175  172  199  2207  43  54

 140493-ANYD  Andreas Ydesen  Stenhuset  1148  171  180  158  193  167  174  2191  62  44

 290791-ANLO  Anders Lousdal  BK Skive  1203  0  0  0  0  0  0  1203  25  34
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  Indl  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 150591-MAKØ  Malene Ulgsøe Køhler  BK Viborg  1151  207  174  180  225  223  161  2321  45  64

 140591-PEKR  Pernille Kristensen  BK Viborg  1148  189  192  180  213  193  195  2310  62  49

 130193-PEPE  Pernille Øager Pedersen  BK Center  1128  193  179  208  169  136  172  2185  48  43

 110293-STGL  Stine Gluver  Nordsjællands BC  1091  194  187  138  179  179  182  2150  63  34

 070591-CASØ  Camilla Juul Søndberg  BK Sisu  1009  248  166  174  193  180  166  2136  51  46

 261190-RACH  Randi B. Christensen  Stenhuset  1019  212  168  210  169  172  178  2128  59  46

 280992-MAWI  Malene H. Winkler  KBK 1940  1060  144  180  190  175  179  187  2115  43  48

 280393-JUJE  Julie G. Jepsen  BK Ribe  1024  158  185  177  214  173  141  2072  67  33

 141190-CAGU  Camilla Cheri Guldbrand  BK Enghaven  1038  169  158  160  169  160  188  2042  68  29

 290792-LOJØ  Louise Hundebøll 
Jørgensen  BK Sisu  991  204  178  138  152  193  157  2013  49  40

 280790-NAJE  Nadia G. Jepsen  BK Ribe  983  142  158  154  162  162  180  1941  64  23

 160692-SAVI  Sarah Viborg  Nordsjællands BC  1014  150  150  169  126  143  166  1918  43  37
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 Trin  Licensnummer  Navn  S1  S2  S3

 1  120792-MORA  Morten Rasmussen  157  0  0

 1  210691-MOHE  Morten Henriksen  202  0  0

 2  210691-MOHE  Morten Henriksen  243  0  0

 2  121292-TOJØ  Torben Jørgensen  160  0  0

 3  210691-MOHE  Morten Henriksen  203  0  0

 3  200992-CAHA  Carsten Warming Hansen  237  0  0

 4  200992-CAHA  Carsten Warming Hansen  212  0  0

 4  310391-MONI  Morten Nielsen  174  0  0

 5  200992-CAHA  Carsten Warming Hansen  258  176  0

 5  011191-MIST  Mik Stampe  213  179  0
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 Trin  Licensnummer  Navn  S1  S2  S3

 1  261190-RACH  Randi B. Christensen  160  0  0

 1  070591-CASØ  Camilla Juul Søndberg  203  0  0

 2  070591-CASØ  Camilla Juul Søndberg  151  0  0

 2  110293-STGL  Stine Gluver  171  0  0

 3  110293-STGL  Stine Gluver  191  0  0

 3  130193-PEPE  Pernille Øager Pedersen  167  0  0

 4  110293-STGL  Stine Gluver  199  0  0

 4  140591-PEKR  Pernille Kristensen  176  0  0

 5  110293-STGL  Stine Gluver  181  163  0

 5  150591-MAKØ  Malene Ulgsøe Køhler  233  182  0
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